
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Shuttle Bus Service for Midway International Airport Contract Administrator: Hugo Zapata

Specification No: 91157 RFQ: 3554 Lead Departments: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, March 16, 2011 Time: 10.00 AM Conference Location 6201 South Laramie, 2nd Floor,
Conference Room, Chicago, Illinois 60638
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hugo Zapata City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679

David Bowman City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-7089 dbowman@o’hare.com

Greg McGhee City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
Midway International Airport 773-838-0787 greg.mcghee@cityofchciago.org

Dan Laxson First Transit 745 Mexico City Ave.
Kansas City, MO 64153 816-243-1390 dan.laxson@firstgroup.com

Brian Sullivan Tectrans 6053 W. Century Blvd., 9th Fl.
Los Angeles, CA 90045 310-981-9500 bsullivan@tectrans.com

William Bonko Magnum
Transportation

3619 S. Normal St.
Chicago, IL 60609 773-624-9740 magnumtranschicago@yahoo.com

Chryss Crokett Cook-Illinois
Corp.

4845 W. 167th St.
Oak Forest, IL. 60452 708-560-9840 ccrockett@cookillinois.com

Helga de Jongh
Cook-Illinois
Corp.

4845 W. 167th St.
Oak Forest, IL. 60452

708-560-9840 hdejongh@ccokillinois.com
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Robert Hann Go Airport
Express

1200 W. 35th St.
Chicago, IL 60609

773-843-3053 rhann@airportexpress.com

Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking P.O. Box 66179
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-7533 wlasinski@standrardparking.com

Daniel Murray Standard Parking 1301 E. 9th St., Suite 1050
Cleveland, OH 44114

216-802-6679 dmurray@standardparking.com

James Regan The Free
Enterprise
System, Inc.

17727 Volbrecht Rd.
Lansing, IL 60438

317-488-9298 jregan@freeenterprisesystem.com

Richard Smith T.R.
Harmen/Delaware
Car Rental, Inc.

3729 25th Ave.
Schiller Park, IL 60176

847-349-5701 smiths@mac.com

Joe Gumber T.R. Harmen 5635 W. 55th St.
Chicago, IL 60637

773-735-8617 jrigjr@comcast.net

Cory White Clean Energy 1309 North Wells
Chicago, IL 60610

312-533-5646 cwhite@cleanenergyfuels.com
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Joe Marciano Sunrise
Transportation,
Inc.

8500 S. Vincennes
Chicago, IL 60620

773-302-8080 Joe.marciano@sunrisebus.com

Edward A. Peterson Falcon
Transportation

8204 Greystone Ct.
Burr Ridge, IL 60527,

773-638-8000 edpete1@aol.com

Faisal Mustafa Airserv 5521 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite
1106
Chicago, IL 60656

312-799-1641 fmustafa@airservcorp.com

Steve A. Newby MV Public
Transportation

895 Forestview Way
Antioch, IL 60002

847-962-8695 snewby@mvtransit.com

Leticia Velez-Hudson Chicago Mini Bus
Travel

P.O. Box 697
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847-671-9080 lhudson@chicagominibustravel.com

Nina Beatty Chicago Mini Bus
Travel

P.O. Box 697
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847-671-9080 nbeatty@chicagominibustravel.com

Paul Losos Sunrise
Southwest, LLC

4243 W. Midlothian Turnpike
Crestwood, IL 60445

708-844-0800 plosos@sunrisebus.com


